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TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Bangladesh

Visitor

2-layer softshell jacket bonded with microfleece, 2 side zip pockets, 
SBS zips layers. TearAway label.

96% polyester, 4% elastane

black
BK

anthracite
DG

military
MI

navy
NY

orange
OR

off white
OW

royal blue
RB

red
RD

Breathable NEW SIZE!Tear Away 2 Layers

XS-3XL

1

10

275 g/m²

62014010

BS550

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

A 51,00 54,00 57,00 60,00 62,00 65,00 68,00

B 66,00 68,00 70,00 72,00 74,00 76,00 78,00

MADE IN: 


